Letnja Liga Vojvodine ( prvo kolo)
Subotica, 13/11/2020

Ekipno pioniri

14 od 62 Disciplina

Svi, Otvoreno
1. Spartak Prozivka
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MILODANOVIC, Leon
BURIC, Zarko
MANDIC, Milos
KOMAROMI, Athena
ANDRASIC, Nina
KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen
MILODANOVIC, Leon
MILANOVIC, Aleks
KUZMANOVIC, Ognjen
BURIC, Zarko
ZORAUJE, Strahinja
MILOSEVIC, Una

KOVAC STRIKO, Aleksandra

UJVARI, Leon
MILER, Filip
ZORAUJE, Strahinja
SIMON, Filip
KOMAROMI, Athena

KOVAC STRIKO, Aleksandra

UJVARI, Leon
MILANOVIC, Aleks
MILER, Filip
SIMON, Filip
ANDRASIC, Nina
MILOSEVIC, Una
Spartak Prozivka 1
Spartak Prozivka 1

2. Spartak
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Spartak 1

Spartak 1
MATKOVIC, Aleksa
MUT, Jana

VIDIC, Oliver
NOVOVIC, Petra
DULIC, Elena
SIMIC, Lea Lucija
RISTIC, Aleksa
PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje
RAJKOVIC, Nikola
BOSNJAK, Drazen
RISTIC, Aleksa
HEMI, Leon

VIDIC, Oliver
MATKOVIC, Aleksa
SIMIC, Lea Lucija
DULIC, Elena
HEMI, Leon
MATIJEVIC, Nemanja
BOSNJAK, Drazen
MUT, Jana
NOVOVIC, Petra

3. Polet
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Polet 1

Polet 1

IVANOVIC, Lena
KULIC, David
RKMAN, Sara
GRBA, Djurdjica
BOCA, Nadja
KOVACEVIC, Stefan
VUKMIROVIC, Marko
SIJAK, Dunja
IVANOVIC, Lena
GRBA, Aleksandra
IKAC, Mina

BANDA, Srdjan
GRBA, Djura
ILIBASIC, Milana
IKAC, Mina

GRBA, Djurdjica
GRBA, Aleksandra
KOVACEVIC, Stefan
KULIC, David
BANDA, Srdjan
VUKMIROVIC, Marko
SIJAK, Dunja
RKMAN, Sara
ILIBASIC, Milana
Polet 1

as

KNEZEVIC, Jovana
MITIC, Uros
DJURDJIC, Tijana
SRETENOVIC, Luka
NAUMOVIC, Mile
SRETENOVIC, Luka
MITIC, Uros
NAUMOVIC, Mile
KNEZEVIC, Jovana
DJURDJIC, Tijana

SPRO
3. Degaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 33.91
3. Degaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 37.37
3. Degaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 41.54
4. Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly 38.24
4. Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly 39.21
5. Detaci, 50m Ledno/Back 37.63
5. Detaci, 50m Ledno/Back 37.94
7. Detaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 41.41
7. Detaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 44.68
7. Detaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 44.91
7. Detaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 45.38
8. Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast 44.19
8. Devojgice, 50m Prsno/Breast 44.59
9. Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 27.41
9. Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 30.51
9. Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 34.49
9. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 34.95
10. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 34.08
10. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 36.14
61. Dec¢aci, 100m MeSovito/Medley 1:10.40
61. Dec¢aci, 100m MeSovito/Medley 1:22.46
61. De¢aci, 100m Me3ovito/Medley 1:23.47
61. De¢aci, 100m Me3ovito/Medley 1:29.80
62. Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley 1:32.95
62. Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley 1:39.70
11. Decaci, 4 x 50m Me3ovito/Medley 2:21.52
12. Devojgice, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley 2:45.51
SSuU
1. Decaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:06.81
2. Devojcice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:23.42
3. Degaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 37.59
4. Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly 35.27
5. Detaci, 50m Ledno/Back 38.95
6. Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back 40.74
6. Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back 45.30
6. Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back 45.94
7. Detaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 40.46
7. Detaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 43.67
7. Detaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 44.55
7. Detaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 44.69
9. Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 29.77
9. Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 30.17
9. Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 34.22
9. Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 35.17
10. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 38.39
10. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 39.80
61. Dec¢aci, 100m MeSovito/Medley 1:19.78
61. Dec¢aci, 100m MeSovito/Medley 1:31.76
61. Dec¢aci, 100m MeSovito/Medley 1:33.75
62. Devojcice, 100m Me3ovito/Medley 1:18.48
62. Devojcice, 100m Me3ovito/Medley 1:29.18
POL
1. Decaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:17.89
2. Devojcice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 3:12.23
4. Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly 56.37
5. Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back 38.73
6. Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back 45.06
6. Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back 49.82
6. Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back 1:09.58
7. Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 37.87
7. Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 46.13
8. Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast 45.19
8. Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast 52.26
8. Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast 52.36
8. Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast 54.28
9. Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 34.32
9. Detaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 40.22
10. Devojgice, 50m Slobodno/Free 38.50
10. Devojgice, 50m Slobodno/Free 43.66
10. Devojgice, 50m Slobodno/Free 44.34
10. Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free 47.81
61. De¢aci, 100m Me3ovito/Medley 1:20.16
61. De¢aci, 100m Me3ovito/Medley 1:27.79
61. De¢aci, 100m Me3ovito/Medley 1:31.07
61. Dec¢aci, 100m MeSovito/Medley 1:41.63
62. Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley 1:38.83
62. Devojcice, 100m MeSovito/Medley 1:40.50
62. e, 100m MeSovito/Medley 1:41.49
12. Devojcice, 4 x 50m MeSovito/Medley 3:17.91
VRB
4. Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly 37.29
5. Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back 43.38
6. Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back 41.05
7. Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 43.68
7. Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 56.89
9. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 33.24
9. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 36.36
9. Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 41.76
10. Devojgice, 50m Slobodno/Free 33.30
10. Devojgice, 50m Slobodno/Free 33.38

6,821.00

263.00
197.00
143.00
259.00
240.00
205.00
200.00
226.00
180.00
177.00
172.00
269.00
262.00
402.00
291.00
202.00
194.00
304.00
255.00
363.00
226.00
218.00
175.00
224.00
182.00
520.00
472.00

5,817.00

536.00
560.00
193.00
330.00
185.00
250.00
181.00
174.00
243.00
193.00
182.00
180.00
314.00
301.00
206.00
190.00
213.00
191.00
250.00
164.00
154.00
373.00
254.00

4,934.00

416.00
232.00
80.00
188.00
184.00
136.00
50.00
296.00
163.00
252.00
163.00
162.00
145.00
205.00
127.00
211.00
144.00
138.00
110.00
246.00
187.00
168.00
120.00
186.00
177.00
172.00
276.00

2,097.00

279.00
134.00
244.00
193.00
87.00
225.00
172.00
113.00
326.00
324.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Letnja Liga Vojvodine ( prvo kolo)
Subotica, 13/11/2020

5. Bjelica
4. TRIFUNOVIC, Marko
6. TRIFUNOVIC, Marko
1. PAVLJUK, Ema
4. PAVLJUK, Ema

6. Senta

2. HUSZAK, Aniko
1. HUSZAK, Aniko

7. Delfin Vrbas
1. BAJAI, Leon
3. BAJAI Leon

8. Sombor
6. SEKULIC, Strahinja
11. SEKULIC, Strahinja

9. PK Maraton

Plava Orka

3. Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly
5. Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back

8. Devojcice, 50m Prsno/Breast
62. Devojcice, 100m Me3ovito/Medley

4. Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly
6. Devojcice, 50m Ledno/Back

5. Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back
7. Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast

3. Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly
61. De¢aci, 100m Me3ovito/Medley

BJE
39.54
4124
43.33
1:33.11
SNT
37.26
40.47
DFVB
34.91
40.89
SOM
4187
1:34.59
MAR
POBT

831.00

166.00
156.00
286.00
223.00

535.00

280.00
255.00

492.00

257.00
235.00

290.00

140.00
150.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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